604.72 New Frame & Grate, Type B 8 EA

605.506 6" HDPE Underdrain (Unspecified) 2580 LF

609.813 Bituminous Curb 8220 LF

611.90001 Adjust valve boxes 3 EA

615.032 Traffic Sign, Type C w/Break away post 105 SF

618 Uniformed Police for Traffic Control SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS 75,000.00$                      75,000.00$                      

619.1 Maintenance of Traffic 1 LS

628.2 Sawed Bituminous Pavement 3600 LF

632.3118 Retroreflective Thermoplastic Pavment (18" Stop) 160 LF

645.441 Sediment Filter Logs (compost sock) 950 LF